OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District Quartet Contest (Semi-Finals)

SPEBSQSA, Inc., Ocean City, Maryland, October 9, 1998

TOTAL
SEMI-FINALS

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

Swing Kids

Nu Balance

The Firm
Downtown Gazebo

Razzmatazz

Vocal Connection
Power Supply
Song Squad

KIB

Brooklyn Serenade

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR

E. Nickoson-CAR
D. Belote-DIX

M. Hale-CAR

SONGS

Broken Hearted

Ain®t Misbehavin*©

You Keep Coming Back Like A Song
Mammy O® Mine

Broken Hearted

Mississippi Mud

Bright Was The Night

"Abie" (Baby) Face Montage
Ain"t Misbeavhin® Parody
Football Hero Parody

Let Me Call You Sweetheart

"Til We Meet Again

Dust Off That Old Pianna

A Long, Long Time

Heart OF A Clown

Walkin® My Baby Back Home

Old Roses

IWishAlIMyChi ldrenWereBabiesAgain
Old St. Louis

When My Sugar/Sugar Is So Refined

MUSIC PRESENTATION
R. Campbell-FWD S. Elswick-SUN
R. Foris-LOL J. Orff-LOL

B. Towner-ONT

MUS

196
200
203
200
197
199
197
204
183
180

197
198
190
187
187
186
192
189
175
166

PRE

206
215
191
194
192
201
180
229
209
198

185
187
185
180
171
169
176
171
166
163

SNG

194
193
196
194
192
193
173
185
196
188

188
188
189
188
188
180
169
167
158
156

SCORE
1204
1178
1174
1168
1154

1143
1119
1081
1064

984

SINGING

C. Hebert-FWD
J. Liles-LOL
J. Selano-DIX



